PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

1 (7)

2 (1)

3(4)

4 (3)

5 (6)

6 (2)

7(5)

(R4) 15:45 NEWCASTLE (A.W.), 5f

32Red Casino Conditions Stakes (Qualifier) (Plus 10) (Class 2) (3YO only)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

i

41243-1 CORINTHIA KNIGHT (IRE) 36 D
ch ¢ Society Rock - Victoria Lodge

'v;‘ 312-11 DESERT DOCTOR (IRE) 30 D

I.-.l

ch g Society Rock - Dorn Hill
113336- LAKE VOLTA (IRE) 120

b g Raven's Pass - Ghanaian

m 212-121 LORD OF THE GLEN 12 ¢cD

b g Orientor - Glenlini

1’" "p 1 NEAREST GREEN 33 D

b ¢ Exceed and Excel - Aria Di Festa

b ¢ Acclamation - Irishstone

g' 1 STONE OF DESTINY 40C

0

123366- TO WAFIJ (IRE) 131 D

b ¢ Kodiac - Rajmahal

Top Tip: STONE OF DESTINY (6)
Watch out for: TO WAFIJ (7)

39-5

39-5

39-5

39-5v

39-5

39-5

39-5

Edward Greatrex
Archie Watson

L P Keniry
Ed Walker

F Norton
M Johnston

Phil Dennis
J S Goldie

Kevin Stott
K A Ryan

J P Spencer
D M Simcock

Andrea Atzeni
R Varian

ATR VERDICT: STONE OF DESTINY made a winning debut over 6f here last month and it is
interesting to see David Simcock pitch him into this Fast-Track Qualifier second time out. He's
seemingly held in high regard, is expected to improve for the drop back in trip, and he has Jamie
Spencer in the plate once more. 103-rated Roger Varian inmate To Wafij makes plenty of appeal on
his Molecomb third, while Sirenia Stakes runner-up Corinthia Knight must also enter calculations.

92

99

73

103

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

& AppStore

iy CovLaso Fos
anNna3015
22 I -


http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

