

## PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

## (R4) 15:45 NEWCASTLE (A.W.), 5f

32Red Casino Conditions Stakes (Qualifier) (Plus 10) (Class 2) (3YO only)

TRIFECTA PLACEPOT QUADPOT

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (7)		41243-1	<b>CORINTHIA KNIGHT</b> (IRE) 36 D ch c Society Rock - Victoria Lodge	39-5	Edward Greatrex Archie Watson	105
2 (1)	M	312-11	<b>DESERT DOCTOR</b> (IRE) 30 D ch g Society Rock - Dorn Hill	39-5	L P Keniry Ed Walker	92
3 (4)		113336-	<b>LAKE VOLTA</b> (IRE) 120 b g Raven's Pass - Ghanaian	39-5	F Norton M Johnston	99
4 (3)		212-121	<b>LORD OF THE GLEN</b> 12 CD b g Orientor - Glenlini	3 9 - 5v	Phil Dennis J S Goldie	73
5 (6)		1	<b>NEAREST GREEN</b> 33 CD b c Exceed and Excel - Aria Di Festa	39-5	Kevin Stott K A Ryan	-
6 (2)		1	<b>STONE OF DESTINY</b> 40 C b c Acclamation - Irishstone	39-5	J P Spencer D M Simcock	-
7 (5)		123366-	<b>TO WAFIJ</b> (IRE) 131 D b c Kodiac - Rajmahal	39-5	Andrea Atzeni R Varian	103

**ATR VERDICT:** STONE OF DESTINY made a winning debut over 6f here last month and it is interesting to see David Simcock pitch him into this Fast-Track Qualifier second time out. He's seemingly held in high regard, is expected to improve for the drop back in trip, and he has Jamie Spencer in the plate once more. 103-rated Roger Varian inmate To Wafij makes plenty of appeal on his Molecomb third, while Sirenia Stakes runner-up Corinthia Knight must also enter calculations.

**Top Tip:** STONE OF DESTINY (6) **Watch out for:** TO WAFIJ (7)





AT THERACES DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



